
Contractor Name Owner Name Contact Phone Main Email Region Special Ed?
BAYER BUS SERVICE LLC Bayer, Kevin (410) 655‐1091 kbayer@woodlawnmc.com Baltimore No
WOODLAWN MOTOR COACH INC Bayer, Barbara (410) 744‐3300 tbayer@woodlawnmc.com Baltimore No
Y & L TRANSPORTATION CO INC Young, April (202) 869‐2569 yandltransportation@gmail.com Baltimore No
H O B ENTERPRISES  LLC Brathwaite, Henderson (443) 226‐9053 h_brathwaite@yahoo.com Central No
MINA TRANSPORTATION Laaboudi, Mohammed (443) 995‐9095 m_laaboudi@yahoo.com Central No
SHARONS BUS SERVICE LLC Hammond, Sharon (410) 737‐4646 sharonsbus481@gmail.com Central No
BARUCH TRANSPORTATION INC Clapperton, Dona (443) 804‐3454 Baruch.Transportation.Inc@gmail.com East Yes
M B G ENTERPRISES INC Gunther, Daniel (410) 766‐3621 dgunther.mbg@gmail.com East Yes
TIP TOP TRANSPORTATION INC Pool, Jeff (410) 379‐2100 jwpool15@gmail.com East No
VIENNAS TRANSPORTATION INC Viennas, Jim (443) 690‐3290 viennas@comcast.net East No
WARD SHARON A INC Ward, Sharon (301) 776‐6338 swbus28@yahoo.com East Yes
WHITEHEAD GLENWOOD G Whitehead, Glen (410) 799‐5035 glenandbetty4466@aol.com East No
ZUM SERVICES INC Kami Moody (877) 737‐4831 hcpss_trips@ridezum.com East Yes
C T T A ENTERPRISES Brewer, Brenda (301) 648‐0824 brendabctta@aol.com South and Laurel Yes
DENTS BUS SERVICE Dent Jr, Claude (301) 497‐6437 irene11114@cs.com South and Laurel Yes
MELLORS BUS SERVICE, INC. Mellor, Annette (410) 531‐6033 mellorsbus09@verizon.net South and Laurel No
B L CORN INC Corn, Bonnie (240) 674‐7730 blcorn53@gmail.com West No
B W A TRANSPORTATION INC Amoss, Barry (410) 980‐0736 bwabus@gmail.com West No
BOWENS BUS SERVICE INC Bowen, Michael (410) 489‐9501 bowensbusser@aol.com West No
K A M  ENTERPRISES INC Mullinix, Keith (410) 795‐2913 kambus@hughes.net West No
TRANSWHITE INC White, Robert (443) 677‐4766 transwhite@comcast.net West No
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